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2021 KERN COUNTY FAIR BUDWEISER PAVILION CONCERT LINEUP  

PRE-SALE DISCOUNT ADMISSION TICKETS ONSALE NOW 
 
 
Bakersfield, California – The Kern County Fair is thrilled to announce the 2021 Kern 
County Fair concert series at the Budweiser Pavilion. All concerts at the Budweiser 
Pavilion start at 8 PM and are FREE with your admission into the Fair.  
 
Walker Hayes - Wednesday, Sept. 22 
The Guess Who - Thursday, Sept. 23 
Michael Ray - Friday, Sept. 24 
Monica - Saturday, Sept 25 – Sponsored by the Law Office of Torres | Torres-Stallings 
Jesus Ojeda y sus Parientes - Sunday, Sept. 26 – Sponsored by Chain | Cohn 
Jim Ranger - Wednesday, Sept. 29 – Sponsored by The Law Offices of Kyle J. 
Humphrey 
Maddie & Tae - Thursday, Sept. 30 
Sean Kingston - Friday, Oct. 1 – Sponsored by the Law Office of Torres | Torres-
Stallings and Gotta Go Bail Bonds 
Smash Mouth - Saturday, Oct. 2 
Grupo Siggno - Sunday, Oct. 3 
 
You can purchase discount admission online at kerncountyfair.com NOW. 
 
The Kern County Fair continues to work with California Department of Food and 
Agriculture and Kern County Department of Public Health on developing best practices 
and health and safety guidelines for the 2021 Kern County Fair. Additional details 
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surrounding the Fair and its health and safety guidelines will be shared as we navigate 
through the protocols presented to us. 
 
The Fun Starts Here, at the 2021 Kern County Fair September 22 – October 3. 
 
2021 Kern County Fair Logo and Full Page Budweiser Pavilion Lineup: 
https://www.kerncountyfair.com/p/about/2021-fair-assets 
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